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BOLERO BLACK LED OUTDOOR ENTRANCE LED WALL 
SCONCE 
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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Aluminum 
 Length: 5" 
 Width: 5" 
 Height: 13" 
 Depth: 2-1/2" 
 Base Plate Length: 3/4" 
 Base Plate Height: 13" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Shade Finish: Black 
 Shade Material: Aluminum 
 Number of Bulbs: 1 
 Base Plate Width: 5" 
 Base Plate Depth: 3/4" 
 Location Type: Suitable for Wet Locations 
 Bulbs Included: Yes 
 Bulb Type: Integrated LED 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Durable aluminum construction. 

• Includes black aluminum shade.  

• LED color temperature is 3000K. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 951705

BOLERO 18" SINGLE LIGHT OUTDOOR 
ENTRANCE LED WALL SCONCE - BLACK

18"
(457 mm)

5" (127 mm) 2-1/2" (64 mm)

3-7/8"
(98 mm)

10-1/4"
(260 mm)

PHEL6501
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SKU: 951705

BOLERO 13" SINGLE LIGHT OUTDOOR 
ENTRANCE LED WALL SCONCE - BLACK

13"
(331 mm)

5" (127 mm) 2-1/2" (64 mm)

3"
(76 mm)

7-1/8"
(181 mm)

PHEL6500




